Asheville High School

419 McDowell Street

Asheville, NC 28803-2690

School Phone: 828-350-2670  Home Phone: Fax: 828-255-5316  rex.wells@asheville.k12.nc.us
Principal Athletic Director
Carol Ray Rex Wells

Day Date

Wednesday Aug. 10
S Saturday Aug. 13
Monday Aug. 22
Tuesday Aug. 23
Wednesday Aug. 24
Monday Aug. 29
Wednesday Aug. 31
Thursday Sep. 01
Tuesday Sep. 06
Wednesday Sep. 07
Thursday Sep. 08
Tuesday Sep. 13
Thursday Sep. 15
Monday Sep. 19
Tuesday Sep. 20
Thursday Sep. 22
Monday Sep. 26
Thursday Sep. 29
Tuesday Oct. 04
Thursday Oct. 06
Friday Oct. 07
Monday Oct. 10
Tuesday Oct. 11
Thursday Oct. 13
Monday Oct. 17
Tuesday Oct. 18

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)

2011-2012

Opponent

@ Asheville Christian Academy
(Volleyball Jamboree )

@ North Henderson High School
@ Tuscola High School

@ Asheville Christian Academy
@ Pisgah High School

North Henderson High School
RJ Reynolds High School

* McDowell High School

* @ Reynolds High School

@ North Henderson High School
* @ Enka High School

McDowell High School

* @ Roberson High School
Mountain Heritage High School

* @ North Buncombe High
School

* Erwin High School
Tuscola High School

* Reynolds High School

* Enka High School

* @ McDowell High School
@ Asheville School

@ Mountain Heritage High
School

* Roberson High School

* North Buncombe High School
Asheville School

* @ Erwin High School

Place

Asheville Christian Academy

North Henderson High School
Tuscola High School
Asheville Christian Academy
Pisgah High School

Asheville High School
Asheville High School
Asheville High School
Reynolds High School

North Henderson High School
Enka High School

Asheville High School
Roberson High School
Asheville High School

North Buncombe High School

Asheville High School
Asheville High School
Asheville High School
Asheville High School
McDowell High School
Asheville School

Mountain Heritage High School

Asheville High School
Asheville High School
Asheville High School
Erwin High School

9:00AM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

Head Coach: Edwards, Rhesa

07/22/2011  * = League Event
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